
Journey begins

GAME SCHEDULE

Group A Group C Group DGroup B

Wednesday, 28th April 2021

Thursday , 29th April 2021

Friday, 30th April 2021

www.u19wfc2021.com

 Saturday, 1st May 2021

Sunday, 2nd May 2021

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

13:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

9:30

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

CZECH REPUBLIC SLOVENIASWEDEN NORWAY

SLOVAKIA

SWITZERLAND

FINLAND

4th A

Loser SF1

NEW ZEALAND

NORWAY

JAPAN

4th D

Loser PO1

FINLAND RUSSIASWITZERLAND POLAND

SWITZERLAND

FINLAND

DENMARK

3rd A

Winner SF1

SLOVAKIA CANADADENMARK JAPAN

GERMANY

SWEDEN

SWEDEN

1st A

NORWAY

RUSSIA

SLOVENIA

4th B

Winner PO1

AUSTRALIA

POLAND

CANADA

2nd D

LATVIA NEW ZEALANDGERMANY AUSTRALIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

CZECH REPUBLIC

LATVIA

1st B

RUSSIA

SLOVENIA

POLAND

3rd C

LATVIA

GERMANY

SLOVAKIA

1st C

Loser SF2

CANADA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

4th C

Loser PO2

DENMARK

LATVIA

GERMANY

3rd B

Winner SF2

SWEDEN

DENMARK

SWITZERLAND

2nd B

JAPAN

NEW ZEALAND

NEW ZEALAND

1st D

Winner PO2

POLAND

JAPAN

RUSSIA

2nd C

FINLAND

SLOVAKIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

2nd A

SLOVENIA

CANADA

NORWAY

3rd D

A

B

A

Play-off 1

3rd place

C

D

D

15th place

9th place

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

16:00

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30*

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

12:30

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

B

A

B

5th place

Final

B

B

B

Semi-Final 1

D

C

C

Play-off 2

7th place

D

D

C

11th place

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

A

A

A

Semi-Final 2

C

C

D

13th place

Arena BLUE Arena RED

Schedule created in cooperation with TV broadcasters, however it is still subject to change

* Czech Republic to play


