GAME SCHEDULE (IFF MEN'S U19 WORLD FLOORBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021 28 APRIL-2 MAY / BRNO / CZECH REPUBLIC



ARENA BLUE

Group A	Group B	
CZECH REPUBLIC	SWEDEN	
FINLAND	SWITZERLAND	
SLOVAKIA	DENMARK	
LATVIA	GERMANY	

Wednesday, 28th April 2021

9:30	SLOVAKIA : LATVIA	A
12:30	SWITZERLAND : DENMARK	В
15:30	GERMANY : SWEDEN	В
18:30	CZECH REPUBLIC : FINLAND	Α

Thursday , 29th April 2021

9:30	SWITZERLAND : GERMANY	В
12:30	FINLAND : LATVIA	Α
15:30	SWEDEN : DENMARK	В
18:30	CZECH REPUBLIC : SLOVAKIA	A
	1 512	

Friday, 30th April 2021

9:30	FINLAND : SLOVAKIA	A
12:30	DENMARK : GERMANY	B
15:30	SWEDEN : SWITZERLAND	B
18:30	LATVIA : CZECH REPUBLIC	A

Saturday, 1st May 2021

and the second	a dealer danse	
9:30	4 th A : 1 st C	Play-off 1
12:30	3 rd A : 3 rd B	5 th place
15:30*	1 st A : 2 nd B	Semi-Final 1
18:30	1 st B : 2 nd A	Semi-Final 2
No. 1 Contraction of the second		

Sunday, 2nd May 2021

13:00	Loser SF1 : Loser SF2	3 rd place
16:00	Winner SF1 : Winner SF2	Final

*	Czech	Republic	to	play
---	-------	----------	----	------

ARENA RED

	Group C		Gro	up D
	SLOVENIA		NOF	RWAY
	RUSSIA		POI	AND
	CANADA		JA	PAN
	NEW ZEALAND		AUST	TRALIA
10.00				
10:00	NEW ZEALAND			C
13:00	NORWA			D
16:00	AUSTRALIA			D
19:00	RUSSI	1:	SLOVENIA	C
10:00	NORWAY	(:	AUSTRALIA	D
13:00	RUSSI	۱÷	NEW ZEALAND	C
16:00	POLANI):	JAPAN	D
19:00	SLOVENI/	: ۱	CANADA	C
		+		
10:00		10	AUSTRALIA	D
13:00	アイル・チート特徴してきた。 (1913年)		NEW ZEALAND	C
16:00			RUSSIA	C
19:00			NORWAY	D
13.00				
				The second
10:00	4 th [):	4 th C	15 th place
13:00	4 th E	3:	1 st D	Play-off 2
16:00	2 nd [):	2 nd C	11 th place
19:00	3rd ():	3 rd D	13 th place
9:30	Loser PO	1:	Loser PO2	9 th place

9:30 9th place Loser P01 : Loser P02 12:30 Winner P01 : Winner P02 7th place

JOURNEY BEGINS

www.u19wfc2021.com

Schedule created in cooperation with TV broadcasters, however it is still subject to change